


HOLE

1 394 373 359 351 321

2 554 534 512 506 481

3 461 442 419 390 349

4 183 165 156 145 126

5 389 370 343 335 297

6 510 480 455 452 422

7 167 145 130 127 111

8 416 394 372 366 284

9 434 414 393 388 342

OUT 3508 3317 3139 3060 2733

10 405 385 375 350 311

11 171 152 134 121 101

12 409 390 369 363 348

13 421 398 369 362 333

14 523 505 486 483 451

15 198 172 157 150 130

16 428 400 377 370 327

17 366 346 323 311 279

18 599 588 551 525 522

IN 3520 3336 3141 3035 2802

TOT 7028 6653 6280 6095 5535

NOVICE

INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCED

PIN LOCATION

TEE RATING SLOPE DRIVE

BLACK M 75.0
W 80.0

M 135
W 145

> 275

GOLD M 73.5
W 78.0

M 130
W 135

250-275

BLUE M 72.0  
W 76.0

M 120
W 125

225-249

WHITE M 70.0
W 74.0

M 113
W 116

200-224

RED M 68.0
W 72.0

M 110
W 113

< 200
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